
 
HOUSTON LUTHERAN CHORALE 

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule:  January - July 2017 
(All rehearsals at Trinity unless otherwise noted) 

 
 

Sunday, January 29        2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, February 12       2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, February 26       2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, March 12           2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, March 26        2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, April 2                     2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, April 23          2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, May 7         2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, May 21        2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, June 11        2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Sunday, June 25        2:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Monday, July 3   Dress Rehearsal   7:00 PM 
 
Tuesday, July 4   Concert    6:00 PM 
 
 
 
Additional singing events may be added.  Information will be provided when available. 


